r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Riferimento
1763852
1842205
1842206
1844202
BK21-18045-JA
BK21-18045-JB

SA2277

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN
Ammortizzatore, tipo

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Tipo ammortizzatore

Ammortizzatore, sistema

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BOGE
BREMSI
GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
MONROE
OPTIMAL
SACHS
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER FORD
Disponibile

8050141337178
Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson

Spina superiore

A pressione del gas

A doppio tubo

Riferimento
MA-00878
36-J48-A
SA2277
G00878
MM-00878
MJ00878
MM-00878
V4521
A-5156G
316 962
AM2277
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